
 3/15/2 - Technology 

PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2024 - 2025 ACADEMIC SECONDARY MARKING PERIOD CALENDAR 

 
 DATE  DAYS IN QUARTER 

QUARTER 1  47 
 (3 Sup Conf Days) 

Quarter STARTS Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
(classes begin Thursday, 9/5/24) 

 

Progress Report Period 
Ends 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Window is open Tue, 10/1 – Wed, 10/9 HS-2:27, MS-3:17 

Progress Report Posted Thursday, October 10, 2024  
 Quarter ENDS Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Window is open Tue, 11/12 – Mon, 11/18 HS-2:27, MS-3:17 

Report Cards Posted MS - Tue, 11/19 … HS – Wed, 11/20  
   

QUARTER 2  44 
(1 Sup Conf Day) 

 Quarter STARTS Thursday, November 14, 2024  
Progress Report Period 

Ends 
Friday, December 13, 2024 Window is open Thu, 12/12 – Wed, 12/18 HS-2:27, MS-3:17 

Progress Report Posted Thursday, December 19, 2024  

 Quarter ENDS Friday, January 31, 2025 HS Window is open Fri, 1/24 – Wed, 2/5, 2:27 
MS Window is open Thu, 1/30 – Wed, 2/5, 3:17 

Report Cards Posted MS - Thu, 2/6 … HS - Fri, 2/7  
   

 QUARTER 3  44 
 Quarter STARTS Monday, February 3, 2025  

Progress Report Period 
Ends 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Window is open Thu, 3/6 – Wed, 3/12 HS-2:27, MS-3:17 

Progress Report Posted Thursday, March 13, 2025  
 Quarter ENDS Friday, April 11, 2025 Window is open Thu, 4/10 – Wed, 4/23 HS-2:27, MS-3:17 

Report Cards Posted MS - Thu, 4/24 … HS – Fri, 4/25  
   

QUARTER 4  47 
 Quarter STARTS Monday, April 21, 2025  

Progress Report Period 
Ends 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Window is open Wed, 5/14 – Tue, 5/20 HS-2:27, MS-3:17 

Progress Report Posted Wednesday, May 21, 2025  

Quarter ENDS Friday, June 27, 2025 
Window opens Tue, 6/10 

Window closes MS Thu, 6/26, 3:17 
Window closes HS Fri, 6/27, noon 

Report Cards Posted MS - Fri, 6/27 … HS - Mon, 6/30  
  TOTAL = 182 

(4 Sup Conf Days) 
 
“School districts must be in session for not less than 180 days.  Included in the 180 days are days on which attendance is taken, 
days on which Regents or local examinations are given and days on which superintendent’s conference days are held.”  
Education Law 3604(7) 
 
Attention Faculty & Staff: If schools are closed due to inclement weather, the grade entry window will remain as scheduled.  
Please plan accordingly. 


